generated by the Company since July 1, 1993 up to the Privatization Date,
   and other adjustments. See "Pro Forma Financial Information -- Pro Forma
   Balance Sheet."

(3) Represents the amount of total tangible assets less total liabilities,
   divided by the 100,000,000 Shares issued and outstanding immediately
   following the Privatization. The number of Shares issued and outstanding
   assumes the U.S. Underwriters' over-allotment option is not exercised.

   23

   28

   CAPITALIZATION

   The following table sets forth the actual and as adjusted cash and
capitalization of the Company as of March 31, 1998, after giving effect to a
combination of short- and long-term borrowings of $550.0 million at consummation
of the Offering (the "Borrowing"), the Exit Dividend, the transfers of uranium
from DOE, the transfer of responsibility to DOE for the disposition of depleted
UF(6) generated by the Company since July 1, 1993 up to the Privatization Date,
and other adjustments. See "Pro Forma Financial Information -- Pro Forma Balance
Sheet."

   AS OF
   MARCH 31, 1998
   ---------------------------------
   ACTUAL   AS ADJUSTED
   -----------   --------------
   (MILLIONS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

Cash.....   $1,259.6   $   50.0
   ========   ========
Short-term debt.....   $   --   $  400.0(1)
   ========   ========
Long-term debt.....   --   $  150.0(1)
Stockholder's equity:
  Preferred stock, par value $1.00 per share, 25,000,000
   shares authorized; no shares issued.....   --   --
  Common stock, par value $.10 per share, 250,000,000
   shares authorized; 100,000,000 Shares issued and
   outstanding(2).....   10.0   10.0
  Excess of capital over par value.....   1,040.1   1,156.8
  Retained earnings.....   1,049.1   --
   --------   --------
   Total stockholder's equity.....   2,099.2   1,166.8
   --------   --------
   Total capitalization.....   $2,099.2   $1,316.8
   ========   ========

   (1) Following the Privatization, the Company may refinance all or a portion
   of the borrowings with funds raised in the public or private securities
   markets. The Company will be required pursuant to the provisions of the

   Credit Facility to use $75.0 million of the net proceeds, if any, from
   the exercise of the over-allotment option to reduce indebtedness.

   (2) The number of Shares issued and outstanding assumes the U.S.
   Underwriters' over-allotment option is not exercised.

[…]

Financial Statements and notes thereto and "Management's Discussion and Analysis
of Financial Condition and Results of Operations" appearing elsewhere in this
Prospectus.

   The pro forma share and per share information is based on 100,000,000
Shares issued and outstanding.

   27

   32

   PRO FORMA STATEMENTS OF INCOME
   (MILLIONS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 1997   NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 1998
   --------------------------------------   --------------------------------------
   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   ACTUAL   ADJUSTMENTS   PRO FORMA   ACTUAL   ADJUSTMENTS   PRO FORMA
   --------   -----------   -----------   --------   -----------   -----------
   (UNAUDITED)   (UNAUDITED)

Revenue.....  $1,577.8   $   --   $1,577.8   $1,056.7   $   --   $1,056.7
Cost of sales.....   1,162.3   --   1,162.3   792.2   --   792.2
   --------   -------   --------   --------   ------   --------
Gross profit.....   415.5   --   415.5   264.5   --   264.5
Other operating expenses:
  Project development costs.....   141.5   --   141.5   103.0   --   103.0
  Selling, general and
   administrative.....   31.8   --   31.8   24.8   --   24.8
  Other (income) expense, net.....   (7.9)   35.3(1)   27.4   (5.3)   27.1(1)   21.8
   --------   -------   --------   --------   ------   --------
Income before income taxes.....   250.1   (35.3)   214.8   142.0   (27.1)   114.9
Provision for income taxes.....   --   81.6(2)   81.6   --   43.7(2)   43.7
   --------   -------   --------   --------   ------   --------
Net income.....  $  250.1   $(116.9)   $  133.2   $  142.0   $(70.8)   $   71.2
   ========   =======   ========   ========   ======   ========
Net income per share -- basic.....   $   1.33   $   .71
Average Shares outstanding.....   100.0   100.0

- ---------------

(1) The pro forma adjustment increasing other expense, net, reflects interest
   expense at weighted average interest rates of 6.4% for fiscal 1997 and 6.6%
   for the nine months ended March 31, 1998, on $550.0 million of debt to be

[…]

38%. See Note 5 of the Notes to the Pro Forma Balance Sheet appearing
   elsewhere in this Prospectus.

   28

   33

   PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET (UNAUDITED)
   (MILLIONS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

   AS OF MARCH 31, 1998
   ---------------------------------------
   PRO FORMA
   ACTUAL   ADJUSTMENTS   PRO FORMA(1)
   --------   -----------   ------------

ASSETS
Current Assets
  Cash held at U.S. Treasury.....  $1,259.6   $  550.0(2)   $   50.0
   (50.0)(3)
   (1,709.6)(4)
  Accounts receivable -- customers.....   222.5   --   222.5
  Receivables from DOE.....   134.5   (119.1)(5(i))   15.4
  Inventories:
   Separative Work Units.....   656.2   144.9(5)   801.1
   Uranium.....   164.8   --   164.8
   Uranium provided by customers.....   321.4   --   321.4
   Materials and supplies.....   25.8   --   25.8
   --------   --------   --------
   Total Inventories.....   1,168.2   144.9   1,313.1
  Payments for future deliveries under Russian HEU
   Contract.....   98.0   --   98.0
  Other.....   30.9   --   30.9
   --------   --------   --------
   Total Current Assets.....   2,913.7   (1,183.8)   1,729.9
Property, Plant and Equipment, net.....   120.7   --   120.7

Other Assets
  Deferred income taxes.....   --   71.6(6)   71.6
  Prepaid asset.....   --   50.0(3)   50.0
  Uranium inventories.....   103.6   349.6(5)   453.2
   --------   --------   --------
   Total Other Assets.....   103.6   471.2   574.8
   --------   --------   --------
Total Assets.....  $3,138.0   $ (712.6)   $2,425.4
   ========   ========   ========
LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDER'S EQUITY
Current Liabilities
  Short-term debt.....  $   --   $  400.0(2)   $  400.0
  Accounts payable and accrued liabilities.....   128.8   --   128.8
  Payables to DOE.....   15.1   --   15.1
  Uranium owed to customers.....   321.4   --   321.4
  Payable to Russian Federation for purchases.....   61.7   --   61.7
  Nuclear safety upgrade costs.....   --   54.4(5(i))   54.4
   --------   --------   --------
   Total Current Liabilities.....   527.0   454.4   981.4
Long-term debt.....   --   150.0(2)   150.0
Other Liabilities
  Advances from customers.....   34.0   --   34.0
  Depleted UF(6) disposition costs.....   384.6   (384.6)(7)   --
  Other liabilities.....   93.2   --   93.2
   --------   --------   --------
   Total Other Liabilities.....   511.8   (384.6)   127.2
Stockholder's Equity
  Preferred stock, par value $1.00 per share, 25,000,000
   shares authorized, none issued.....   --   --   --
  Common stock, par value $.10 per share, 250,000,000 shares
   authorized, 100,000,000 Shares issued and outstanding...   10.0   --   10.0
  Excess of capital over par value.....   1,040.1   (588.9)(4)   1,156.8
   321.0(5)
   384.6(7)
  Retained earnings.....   1,049.1   (1,120.7)(4)   --
   71.6(6)
   --------   --------   --------
   Total Stockholder's Equity.....   2,099.2   (932.4)   1,166.8
   --------   --------   --------
Total Liabilities and Stockholder's Equity.....  $3,138.0   $ (712.6)   $2,425.4
   ========   ========   ========

   29

   34

   NOTES TO PRO FORMA BALANCE SHEET

(1) The pro forma balance sheet has been prepared using historical costs for
   assets and liabilities.

(2) The pro forma adjustment increasing cash by $550.0 million, short-term debt
   by $400.0 million, and long-term debt by $150.0 million reflects borrowings
   at consummation of the Offering. Immediately before the Privatization, the
   Company expects to enter into a loan agreement consistent with the terms of